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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 2M M1/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/0203

 2 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 7P M2/2/2L. Hutton 507756 7/0111

 3 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 7Y 5P 3Y M2/2/1K. Schmitzer 524934 10/0101

 4 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 4P 2Y 1P M3/1T. Pye 519698 12/0169

 5 EMIKO Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R9, M 6M 5M 1M M3/1S. Farley 498136 14/0135

 6 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 4Y 6P 7P M3/2N. Lyford 522366 5/0109

 7 TORPEDO ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 8P M3/2R. Sandes 526971 7/096

 8 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 4M M3/1L. Hutton 495050 11/074

 9 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7Y 5Y M3/2B. Smoothy 527734 9/062
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 1 NOAH'S ACE Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2K. Brennan 551321 7/6153

 2 DEEDEE'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 4/1/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8231

 3 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 4/1/1C. Last 529669 10/7222

 4 BUNDY TRAVELLER Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 1P 4Y 7P 5/3D. Clarson 552492 2/1176

 5 YORE CHEVY 2 Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2C. Last 550611 3/2123

 6 DANGER BOY Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/299

 7 ALCATRAZ FLASH Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R1, P 1P 6Y 4P 5/4R. Taffe 552221 1/086

 8 TYPHOON DOT Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2K. Miller 550329 3/2252

 9 COUSIN BURNER Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2V. Byrnes 544715 7/2204

 10 FERNANDO'S GAL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3159

 11 GIRL'S NIGHT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 2P 2Y 3P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1148

 12 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/0124

 13 LUCKY BUNDY Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R8, P 2P 2Y 6P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/0122

 14 PIZZA THIS 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/086

 15 DAISY'S GOLD Dropping in grade CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1B. Hastie 534149 7/4153

 16 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 2M 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/7203

 17 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 3Y 3Y 3P 5/1J. Carter 528619 11/9184

 18 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 6Y 3P 2Y 5/1G. Kelly 533839 8/5172

 19 EYES ON GOLD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 3Y 2P 5P 5/2R. Milton 553864 3/2170

 20 STIMO COMMAND Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R12, P 7P 5Y 1Y 5/2M. Mcguire 538630 5/2169

 21 ZIPPING NOELLE Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2C. Last 548193 3/2162

 22 ANOTHER ONE Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 6Y 4P 8P 5/2H. Hanson 553865 3/2162

 23 PIASTRI Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/3K. Dodson 541665 2/1135

 24 SKETCHY IN BY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4D. Burns 554300 1/0135

 25 LEND THE MOOSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 4P 1Y 6P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 3/0131

 26 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 4P 4Y 2P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/4131

 27 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 551579 3/2129

 28 PRINCE STIMO Weighted points score TAR, 01/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0117

 29 TOPPER'S THE ONE Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 8Y 2Y 8P 5/3M. Donohue 548532 3/1102

 30 CUNDLE EMMA Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 2Y 5/4C. Stuart 541473 1/0100

 31 UNBEARABLE Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R9, Y 7Y 7P 3P 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/095
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 32 CALL ME SMILEY Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 5Y 4P 3P 5/4S. Atkins 536372 3/093

 33 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4L. Croker 541663 1/090

 34 SUBZERO ASH Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3K. Barrass 549768 2/181

 35 DEREK KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4M. Wall 543829 1/075

 36 HOOKED ON JACK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R11, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/075

 37 NOTHING TO SMART Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/2L. Croker 526961 3/275

 38 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3R. White 541983 2/172

 39 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/066

 40 SOPHIA JAZZ 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R8, P 7P 5Y 8P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/160

 41 SASSY BOO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/057

 42 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/054
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 1 BUNDY TRAVELLER Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 1P 4Y 7P 5/3D. Clarson 552492 2/1176

 2 YORE CHEVY 2 Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2C. Last 550611 3/2123

 3 DANGER BOY Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/299

 4 ALCATRAZ FLASH Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R1, P 1P 6Y 4P 5/4R. Taffe 552221 1/086

 5 TYPHOON DOT Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2K. Miller 550329 3/2252

 6 COUSIN BURNER Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2V. Byrnes 544715 7/2204

 7 FERNANDO'S GAL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3159

 8 GIRL'S NIGHT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 2P 2Y 3P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1148

 9 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/0124

 10 LUCKY BUNDY Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R8, P 2P 2Y 6P 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/0122

 11 PIZZA THIS 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/086

 12 DAISY'S GOLD Dropping in grade CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1B. Hastie 534149 7/4153

 13 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 2M 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/7203

 14 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 3Y 3Y 3P 5/1J. Carter 528619 11/9184

 15 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 6Y 3P 2Y 5/1G. Kelly 533839 8/5172

 16 EYES ON GOLD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 3Y 2P 5P 5/2R. Milton 553864 3/2170

 17 STIMO COMMAND Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R12, P 7P 5Y 1Y 5/2M. Mcguire 538630 5/2169

 18 ZIPPING NOELLE Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2C. Last 548193 3/2162

 19 ANOTHER ONE Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 6Y 4P 8P 5/2H. Hanson 553865 3/2162

 20 PIASTRI Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/3K. Dodson 541665 2/1135

 21 SKETCHY IN BY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4D. Burns 554300 1/0135

 22 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 4P 4Y 2P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/4131

 23 LEND THE MOOSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 4P 1Y 6P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 3/0131

 24 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 551579 3/2129

 25 PRINCE STIMO Weighted points score TAR, 01/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0117

 26 TOPPER'S THE ONE Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 8Y 2Y 8P 5/3M. Donohue 548532 3/1102

 27 CUNDLE EMMA Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 2Y 5/4C. Stuart 541473 1/0100

 28 UNBEARABLE Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R9, Y 7Y 7P 3P 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/095

 29 CALL ME SMILEY Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R8, Y 5Y 4P 3P 5/4S. Atkins 536372 3/093

 30 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4L. Croker 541663 1/090

 31 SUBZERO ASH Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3K. Barrass 549768 2/181
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 32 DEREK KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4M. Wall 543829 1/075

 33 HOOKED ON JACK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R11, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/075

 34 NOTHING TO SMART Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/2L. Croker 526961 3/275

 35 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3R. White 541983 2/172

 36 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/066

 37 SOPHIA JAZZ 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R8, P 7P 5Y 8P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/160

 38 SASSY BOO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/057

 39 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/054
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 1 TELFORD Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 8P 1/2K. Sanderson 547118 11/10279

 2 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R3, P 3P 5Y 2Y 2/1/1D. Stone 531335 8/6182

 3 KEY NOSE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/11/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 3/1/1M. Smith 536089 17/12312

 4 DAUNTLESS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 3/1/1D. Sanderson 547114 7/6228

 5 BUMPY JOHNSON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 4Y 5Y 2P 3/1/2S. Guthrie 527316 8/6222

 6 NOAH'S ACE Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2K. Brennan 551321 7/6153

 7 DEEDEE'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 4/1/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8231

 8 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 4/1/1C. Last 529669 10/7222
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 1 ATTACK A WHACKER Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/0120

 2 FULL OF ZIP 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R1, P 2P 2Y 5P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0116

 3 AUSSIE CHEVY Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 6P M/1C. Last 550614 0/082

 4 WILLINA CHARM 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R1, Y

TAR, 26/10/2022, R2, P

TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y

3Y 3P 2Y M/1R. Milton 553866 0/0110

 5 SHEAR SHEAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/10/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1B. Sweetman 549399 0/074

 6 AWESOME BELIEVER First start M/1G. Streatfield 552544 0/00

 7 BEE LOGIE First start M/1G. Kelly 558019 0/00

 8 HOLSTER BABE First start M/1R. Sandes 558647 0/00

 9 ANNIE'S ME MUM Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 02/11/2022, R1, P 5P 4P M/1L. Croker 543821 0/057

 10 SUMMER LILLY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 02/11/2022, R1, P 4Y 7P 4P M/1K. Schmitzer 544650 0/054

 11 ODIN RISING Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 28/10/2022, R1, P 4P M/1B. Hastie 549207 0/058

 12 GEORGE APPEAL 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 29/10/2022, R4, Y 5Y M/1J. Carter 558017 0/050

 13 STUCK IN MUD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 548787 0/055

 14 SHIMMY DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R4, Y 4Y 4Y 7P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/052

 15 MUM'S STAR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/040

 16 TAKE THE MICKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7P 8P M/1L. Bramble 552653 0/038

 17 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/038

 18 SUBZERO ANNIE Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 8P M/1K. Barrass 549767 0/038

 19 OUR GIRL PEPPER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R2, P 7P 8P M/1M. Popowski 552219 0/030
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 1 DEEDEE'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 4/1/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8231

 2 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 4P 2Y 1P 4/1/1T. Pye 519698 12/7169

 3 MRS HALO Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 1P 1Y 3P 5/1L. Bramble 530525 5/3212

 4 BULL CATCHER Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 8P 5/2S. Guthrie 549077 3/2186

 5 HOOKED ON SAL Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 552733 1/0142

 6 YORE CHEVY 1 Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2C. Last 550611 3/2123

 7 GEORGE'S LUCK Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 3P 1Y 4P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3182

 8 FERNANDO'S GAL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3159

 9 BURNER UP BURNER Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3V. Byrnes 544714 5/1156

 10 COUGHLIN Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1D. Sanderson 547115 8/3153

 11 GIRL'S NIGHT 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 2P 2Y 3P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1148

 12 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/0124

 13 HIT IT BENNY Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1J. Lawson 538349 6/4117

 14 SIMPLY ORSON Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/1114

 15 TOBIAS 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 4/0142

 16 ONE FOR LUCK Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/4H. Hanson 553867 2/0139

 17 OUR BOY ROCKY Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R3, Y 1Y 4P 3Y 5/4A. Zarb 550984 1/0104

 18 PIZZA THIS 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/086

 19 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1M. Turner 542237 7/3233

 20 SAPPHIRE SANDY 3 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 2M 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/7203

 21 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 3Y 3Y 3P 5/1J. Carter 528619 11/9184

 22 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 6Y 3P 2Y 5/1G. Kelly 533839 8/5172

 23 PERJURY Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 5P 3Y 1P 5/3B. Hastie 553395 2/1170

 24 EYES ON GOLD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 3Y 2P 5P 5/2R. Milton 553864 3/2170

 25 DUKE OF DIAMONDS Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2D. Spurgin 537466 3/2153

 26 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1152

 27 SKETCHY IN BY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4D. Burns 554300 1/0135

 28 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 6/2135

 29 MOE GIBLET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 4P 4Y 2P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/4131

 30 LEND THE MOOSE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 4P 1Y 6P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 3/0131

 31 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 4C 5/4R. Sandes 548360 3/0115
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 32 BACK OFF BRO Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/0113

 33 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3S. Rees 542220 2/1111

 34 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 1Y 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 1/0105

 35 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1105

 36 OLSEN GANG Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 2Y 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/096

 37 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/393

 38 GODDESS OF WAR Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/087

 39 FUEL FUND Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 1Y 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/087

 40 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 5Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/180

 41 HOOKED ON JACK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R11, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/075

 42 ASTEROID EVEE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6M 7P 5/3S. Farley 525180 5/170

 43 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/066

 44 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7Y 5Y 5/2B. Smoothy 527734 9/262

 45 SOPHIA JAZZ 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R8, P 7P 5Y 8P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/160

 46 SASSY BOO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/057
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 1 MRS HALO Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 1P 1Y 3P 5/1L. Bramble 530525 5/3212

 2 BULL CATCHER Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 8P 5/2S. Guthrie 549077 3/2186

 3 HOOKED ON SAL Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 3Y 5/4M. Turner 552733 1/0142

 4 YORE CHEVY 1 Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2C. Last 550611 3/2123

 5 GEORGE'S LUCK Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 3P 1Y 4P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/3182

 6 FERNANDO'S GAL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3159

 7 BURNER UP BURNER Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3V. Byrnes 544714 5/1156

 8 COUGHLIN Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 5/1D. Sanderson 547115 8/3153

 9 GIRL'S NIGHT 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 2P 2Y 3P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1148

 10 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/0124

 11 HIT IT BENNY Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1J. Lawson 538349 6/4117

 12 SIMPLY ORSON Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/1114

 13 TOBIAS 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 4/0142

 14 ONE FOR LUCK Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R7, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/4H. Hanson 553867 2/0139

 15 OUR BOY ROCKY Last start Country winner TAR, 29/10/2022, R3, Y 1Y 4P 3Y 5/4A. Zarb 550984 1/0104

 16 PIZZA THIS 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/086

 17 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1M. Turner 542237 7/3233

 18 SAPPHIRE SANDY 3 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 2M 5/1S. Guthrie 500472 12/7203

 19 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 3Y 3Y 3P 5/1J. Carter 528619 11/9184

 20 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R10, Y 6Y 3P 2Y 5/1G. Kelly 533839 8/5172

 21 EYES ON GOLD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 3Y 2P 5P 5/2R. Milton 553864 3/2170

 22 PERJURY Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 5P 3Y 1P 5/3B. Hastie 553395 2/1170

 23 DUKE OF DIAMONDS Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2D. Spurgin 537466 3/2153

 24 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1152

 25 SKETCHY IN BY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4D. Burns 554300 1/0135

 26 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 6/2135

 27 MOE GIBLET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R10, P 4P 4Y 2P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 7/4131

 28 LEND THE MOOSE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R7, P 4P 1Y 6P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 3/0131

 29 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 4C 5/4R. Sandes 548360 3/0115

 30 BACK OFF BRO Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/0113

 31 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3S. Rees 542220 2/1111
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 32 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 1Y 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 1/0105

 33 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1105

 34 OLSEN GANG Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 2Y 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/096

 35 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/393

 36 GODDESS OF WAR Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/087

 37 FUEL FUND Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 1Y 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/087

 38 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 5Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/180

 39 HOOKED ON JACK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R11, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/075

 40 ASTEROID EVEE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6M 7P 5/3S. Farley 525180 5/170

 41 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/066

 42 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R4, P 6P 7Y 5Y 5/2B. Smoothy 527734 9/262

 43 SOPHIA JAZZ 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/10/2022, R8, P 7P 5Y 8P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/160

 44 SASSY BOO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4C. Smith 544399 1/057

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  7 November 2022 - 06:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 09 November 2022

P MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FULL OF ZIP 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R1, P 2P 2Y 5P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0116

 2 ACT OF KINDNESS Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0104

 3 FLY TO EDEN Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 4P M/1J. Laurantus 538307 0/094

 4 BUT IT POURS Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R2, P 3P 4Y 4P M/1M. Turner 546843 0/083

 5 CITY BABE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/10/2022, R1, P

GRA, 01/10/2022, R2, P

(BDN)P 2P 2P M/1C. Last 553690 0/0153

 6 WILLINA CHARM 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 29/10/2022, R1, Y

TAR, 26/10/2022, R2, P

TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y

3Y 3P 2Y M/1R. Milton 553866 0/0110

 7 GLENREAGH BULLET Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 03/07/2022, R5, P

CAS, 16/06/2022, R2, P

3P 3P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 550142 0/0106

 8 BE MY EXPRESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/10/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 3P 4P M/1G. Minors 551582 0/0106

 9 SCARY DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 30/07/2022, R1, Y 5P 2Y 4Y M/1C. Stuart 520411 0/0104

 10 COSMIC NELL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/10/2022, R2, P 3P 4P M/1C. Plant 553101 0/092

 11 MISS SNAP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/10/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 7P M/1B. Sweetman 549398 0/084

 12 GEORGE APPEAL 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 29/10/2022, R4, Y 5Y M/1J. Carter 558017 0/050

 13 GLENREAGH ZOOM Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6Y M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/060

 14 MONTKEILA BOY Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/059

 15 STUCK IN MUD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 548787 0/055

 16 SHIMMY DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R4, Y 4Y 4Y 7P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/052

 17 BE MY OREO Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R3, P 7P 4P M/1G. Minors 551587 0/048

 18 MUM'S STAR 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/040

 19 TAKE THE MICKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7P 8P M/1L. Bramble 552653 0/038

 20 OUR GIRL PEPPER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R2, P 7P 8P M/1M. Popowski 552219 0/030
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 1 VOID Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 8P 4/1/2M. Turner 522724 8/6180

 2 TOBIAS 1 Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3Y 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 4/1142

 3 ZIGGY MULWEE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4M. Turner 542237 7/0233

 4 LOCAL DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 537916 2/1174

 5 GARY THE GOAT Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4C. Last 553683 1/0171

 6 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 6/3135

 7 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1R. Neville 531372 17/8129

 8 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1105

 9 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 1Y 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 1/0105

 10 AWESOME ORSON Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1C. Smith 541633 4/375

 11 ASTEROID EVEE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6M 7P 5/4S. Farley 525180 5/070
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 1 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R3, P 3P 5Y 2Y 2/1/1D. Stone 531335 8/6182
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 1 KEY NOSE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/11/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 3/1/1M. Smith 536089 17/12312

 2 DAUNTLESS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 3/1/1D. Sanderson 547114 7/6228

 3 BUMPY JOHNSON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R9, Y 4Y 5Y 2P 3/1/2S. Guthrie 527316 8/6222
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